Company File
Brother Filtration is a New Era supplier, a qualified international market participater from China. The
Value, we bring to global filtration market is our practical technology, exquisite manufacturing process
and genuine customer service.
Brother Filtration is a leading manufacturer of liquid filtration products. We always focus on the high
flow filter design and produce, targeting to solve your different troubles and meet your variable
requirements.
High pressure, High temperature, large flow rate and long service life are what we are balancing

40=40inch
20=20inch
Ordering Information:
SKID Design:
18
Products Features:
High Flow
Cartridge Filter Housing
High Flow Cartridge Filter Housing
•   Vertical and horizontal designs offered
•   Designs for 1-20 filters per housing
•   Accepts 20inch, 40inch and 60inch High Flow Cartridges
•   Special design for easy elements changeout
Applications:
Pre RO
Desalination
Food & Beverage
Pulp & Paper
Oil & Gas
Petrochemicals
19
BFHFH-3 -H -60 -5 -316 -A -S -S
Model-
Number of
cartridges
Orientation Length
Standard
Flange
Housing
Material
Cartridge
Type Options
Surface
Treatment
Gasket
1
V=Vertical 40=40inch 3=3inch
316=SS316L
304=SS304
C=Carbon
Steel
A=Max-A
H=Ultra-H
O=Others
S=Sandblasting
P=Polish
B=Buna N
V=Viton
E=EPDM
S=Silicone
H=Horizontal
60=60inch
3=3inch
4=4inch
5=5inch
6=6inch3
40=40inch
6=6inch
5
6=6inch
8=8inch
60=60inch
8=8inch
7
10=10inch8
9
15
16=16inch
18=18inch
19 18=18inch
20=20inch20
* Standard design pressure: 150psi

Melt Blown Cartridge Filter
Melt Blown Cartridge Filter
Ordering Information:
BF-MB -40 -25 -NO -N5 -DN -N
Model Length
Outer
diameter
Inner Core Micron Rating End Caps O-ring
Melt Blown
Cartridge
Filter
5=5inch
25=2.5inch
45=4.5inch
NO=None
PP=Polypropylene
N1=1um Nominal
N5=5um Nominal
N10=10um Nominal
N20=20um Nominal
N50=50um Nominal
N100=100um Nominal
A1=1um Absolute
A5=5um Absolute
A10=10um Absolute
A20=20um Absolute
DN=DOE
without
gasket
DW=DOE
with gasket
2T=222Flat
2N=222Fin
6T=226Flat
6N=226Fin
N=None
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
B=Buna N
10=10inch
20=20inch
30=30inch
25=2.5inch
40=40inch
50=50inch
60=60inch
70=70inch
Applications:
General water treatment
Food & Beverage
Sea water desalination
Chemicals
Others
Features:
•  100% polypropylene    •  Broad chemical compatibility     •  Economic options for general water treatment
•   Perfect fitting with all other brands     •   Nominal & Absolute are available
Specifications:
Material:
Optional Inner Core & End Caps:
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
Dimension
Length:
Outer diameter:
Inner diameter:
5 / 10 / 20 / 30 / 40 / 50 / 60 / 70 inch
5 / 10 / 20 (Big Blue)
2.5inch & 4.5inch (Big Blue)
29.5mm±0.5mm

24
* Standard design pressure 150psi (10bar), any other doubts please contact with Brother sales.
Specifications & Ordering Information:
28
Option 1: Pleated Bag High Flow Filter Option 2: Traditional Bags
* Better efficiency
* Higher Flow Rate
* Longer lifetime
* Lower change-out frequency
 Standard Bag Filter
Element Options:
29
Cartridge Filter Housing
Clamp Swing
Arm
Swing
Bolt
BF-CFH -7 -30 -SB -316 -F -S
Model
Quantity of
Cartridges
Length Open Type Material Connection
Surface
Treatment
BF Cartridge
Filter Housing
1
10=10inch
20=20inch
30=30inch
40=40inch
C=Clamp
316=SS316L
304=SS304
CS=Carbon
Steel
T=Thread
F=Flange
S=Sandblasting
P=Polish
3
SB=Swing Bolt
C=Clamp
5
7
12
30=30inch
40=40inch
SA=Swing Arm
SB=Swing Bolt
15
20
F=Flange
…
30
SA=Swing Arm…
160
* Standard design pressure 150psi (10bar)
* Drawings available
* Any other doubts please contact with Brother sales.
Specifications & Ordering Information:
30
Sanitary Housing
Single /  Multi Cartridge
Sanitary Liquid Housing
Materials of Construction Maximum Operating Conditions
Closure & Body  SS316L / SS304 Pressure  10bar(150psi)
Clamp  SS304 Temperature ~90℃
Legs                         SS304
Closure Clamp / Swing Bolt Surface
Internal    Polished 0.4um RA
Inlet/Outlet Tri-clamp / Flange External Polished 0.6um RA
Applications:
•  Single/multi cartridge sanitary liquid housing
•  Designed specifically for the food/beverage and pharmaceutical industry
•  Clamp/swing bolt closure
•  Available with 226/222/DOE style cartridge connectors
•  Gauge port, vent, drains are standard
•  Optional sanitary gauges
Ultrapure Water
Food & Beverage
Wine & Beer
Fine Chemicals
Pharmaceuticals
Features:
Specifications:
31
BFSH - 7 - 40 - C - 2TC - 6 - S - 316
Model-
Number of
Cartridges
Length Closure Inlet/Outlet Style & Size
Cartridge
Connectors
Gasket
Housing
Material
1
5=5´´
C=Clamp 1TC=1´´Tri-clamp
6=226
2=222
D=DOE
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=Viton
O=Others
316=SS316L
304=SS304
10=10´´
20=20´´
30=30´´
40=40´´
3
30=30´´
40=40´´ C=Clamp
S=Swing Bolt
15TC=1.5´´Tri-clamp
5
7
2TC=2´´Tri-clamp
3TC=3´´Tri-clamp
4TC=4´´Tri-clamp
11
20 40=40´´
* Other length & cartridge numbers are available.
* Inlet/Outlet Flange style is available.